YORK REGION SOCCER ASSOCIATION 

385 Connie Crescent, Suite 101 Concord, ON., L4K 5R2 

Email: slongworth@yrsa.ca 

SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION GUIDELINES 

PROGRAM 

1) Scholarships will be awarded to the most qualified applicants.

2) Each scholarship will not exceed One Thousand & Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500).

GENERAL ELIGIBILITY 

1) A student who will graduate from Grade 12 (or equivalent) during the current year. Student must provide school

transcript.

2) A student who has been accepted and is confirmed for full time studies at an accredited Canadian

[...]

7) A selection committee as appointed by the Board of Directors will review all eligible

applications and will select successful candidates.

8) The names of the selected recipients will be posted on the YRSA website in August.

SCHOLARSHIP PAYMENT 

Scholarships awarded will be paid by cheque, in the amount of One Thousand, Five 

Hundred Dollars ($1,500) and will be presented to the chosen recipients in August. 

UNDERTAKING 

I certify that all of the information provided on this application form and in all of the accompanying documents are 
true, accurate and complete. 

I have read all of the terms of Eligibility of the YRSA Scholarship.